
129235 
129236 
129237 
1292358 
129259 
129240 
129241 
129242 
1292435 
129284 
129245 
129246 _ 
129247 
129550 
1293351 
129552 
1293335 
129354 
129335 
129336 
1293537 
129338 
129339 

- 129340 
129541 
129542 
129544 
129545 
129546 
129547 
1293548 
129549 
129350 
129551 
129352 
129355 
129362 
129563 
1203564 
129365 
129566 
129367 
129568 
129415 
129416 
129417 
129418 
129149 
129420 
129421 
129422 
129425 
129424 
129425 
129426 
129427 
129428 
129429 
129434 
129455 
129436 
129437 

14 

61 
62 
63 

44 

46 

Company be allowed an additional $401.90 on extension of Contract No, 166 "AN, 

‘Thomas Hdwe. Co. 
Johnson Window Shade Co 
Winters Grocery 
Smith Testerman 
S B Myers ° 
Tulsa Mohawk Tire Co. 
Lena F Winders 
H A Parker 
B Smith 
Ed 0 Cassidy’ 
Hanna Lbr.Co. 
National Sup.So. 
Dictaphone Sales Corp. 
Art Printers 
Art Printers 
Art Printers 
A G Bowles 
EE Logan ., : 
Underwood T W Co. 
Allen Thede | 
Moulder Oldham 
Humane Society 
Siefers Grocery 
J F Lawrence  — 
Southern Hdwe. 
International Sup p. 
Peerless Cafe 
Underwood T W Co. 
EE Bateman _- 
Palace Ofs.Sup.°o. 
Fred N Hamilton 
Mabel Marlatt 
Doyle Pope 
Eva Russell 
Eva Russell 
Ray H WeXley = — 
Barnsdall Refg.Co, 
John O Briggs 
John E McLelland 
Everett Spnedleu 
-Harold “Drouot 
Okey Dylion 
Raymond Ferguson 
C R Philbrick 
Cynthia T Aronson 
Edward Perryman 
Dictaphone Sales Corp. 
E G Fike and Co. 
R D Sanford 
J E McGehee 
M L Dutton 
EL Morgan” 
East Okla.T B Sant. © 
Byron Kirkpatrick 
BR Elliott — 
Dexter Pub.°o, 
E W Sins 
E L Goodwin 
Ed Smittle 
Burke Gibbs Co™ 
Neerman Ptg.Co. 
Neerman Ptg.Co. 

TOWN SHIP 

Collinsville News 

EG .Fike and Coe 
Long Bell Blr.Yo. 
Neamo Phillips 
Chas.E.Graham 

S S Horner 

‘ Neamo Phillips 

Supplies 
Suppliss 
Suppiues 
Salary 
Salary 
Tires 
Salary — 

Sal ry 
Salary 
Salary 
Supplies 
Supplies | 
Inspection 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies. 
Expenses 
Postage 
Service 
Supplies 
Siipplies 
Expenses 
Supplies 
Expenses. 
Supplies 
“upplie s 

als 
Service’ 
Reg. Vit. Stat, 
“upplies 
Fees _ 
Fees 
Fees 
Fees 
Fees — 
Fees | 
Gas” 
Services 
Salary 
Salary 
Salary 
Salary 
Salary 
Postage 
Lites 
Expenses 
Inspection 
Br Const. 
Expenses 
Salary 
Salary 
Maint. 
63lMaint. 
Expenses . 
Transcript 

Com.Proc. 
Labor 
Labor ~ 
Est.No.sd 
Est.No.2 
Suppliss 
Supplies 

CLAIMS 

COLLINSVILLE 

Publication 

GIeNN POOL 

Br Const. 
Posts 
Payroll 
Drag. 
Drag 

JENKS 

Payroll 

' LYNN LANE 

> Eé Smittle 
- Ed Smi tle 
- Robt .Smittle 

- EG Fike and Co; 
+ EG Fike and Co, 
' Ed Smittle 

Motion was made by Mp, Hedgecock, seconded. by Mp, North, that Standard Paving 

Payroll 
Payroll 
Pa Drag 

RED FORK 

Service 
15% omitted from 1261 
Est -No.l 

33,00 
21.50 
50.09 
20.00 
20.00 
72.60 

185.00 
550.00 
250 .00 
500.00 
114,80 
24.77 
3.25 
5.00 
5.00 

~ §,00 
150.00 
10.00 
24.00 
52.50 
16.25 
89.91 

5.61 
24.67 
1.45 
4.10 
8.45 
5.00 
4.75 
9.00 
4.35 
2.55 
1.05 
(4.55 
4,05 
‘2.05 . 

400.00 
104500 
150.00 
160300 
190;00 
130.00 
120.00 
10.00 
38.25 
5.25 

2350 
603567 

5.00 
135;00 
135300 
150;00 
631.43 

3310 
6.40 

13.50 
50.00 
2000 

937202 
13,305:13 

8800 
33.00 

36,00 

243.54 
35.00 
47,00 
12.50 
21.25 

192,00 

22.00 
280550 

27.50 

127.17 
19.08 

104.76 

Carried 


